
Program Name
!earshot20

Comments/Features Time On
AM/PM

Host Name
DJ Darko

Time Off
AM/PM

Language Date
2021-11-16

time initial First Half Hour time initial Third Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

Second Half Hour                                                             Fourth Half Hour
PSA : PSA :
PSA : PSA :

Anytime in 1st Hour Anytime in 2nd Hour
Show Promo: Show Promo:

Artist
(DO NOT WRITE VARIOUS NOR COMPILATION NOR SOUNDTRACK)

Track
#

Song/Track Title
(NOTE IF IT’S A REMIX OR AN INSTRUMENTAL OR OTHER VERSION)

I
Instru
mental

CC
Can
Con

1 Ada Lea 1 Damn x
2 Shad 2 Out of touch x

3
Andy Shauf 3 Jeremy’s

wedding
x

4 Ducks Ltd. 4 Grand final day x
5 Daniel Romano 5 Holy trumpeter x
6 BadBadNotGood 6 Talk meaning x x
7 Illuminati hotties 7 Pool hopping
8 The Garrys 8 Sintaluta x
9 Bad Waitress 9 Manners x
1
0 Amyl and the sniffers Capital
1
1

Snotty nose rez kids 11 Sink or swim
remix

x

1
2

Le Ren 12 Friends are
miracles

x

1
3 Afternoon bike ride 13 Sunday sketch x
1
4 Ouri 14 The more I feel x
1
5

Homeshake 15 Passenger
seat

x

1
6

Hot Garbage 16 Sometimes I
go down

x

1
7 Low 17 White horses
1
8 Anthony OKs 18 Fortified bond x
1
9 The Halluci Nation 19 Mother, Mother x
2
0 Slow Leaves 20 Love, I guess x
2
1
2
2



2
3
2
4
2
5
2
6
2
7
2
8
2
9

Canadian Content ____17___ CanCon __20__ Total Songs _____85__ % Minimum : ____35_____


